

## **BECOME A MEMBER!**

## Help Us Complete the Mission of the Monuments Men and Women

With your tax-deductible donation, you will join people from around the world in supporting our work of preserving the legacy of the Monuments Men and Women and reestablishing their high standards for the protection of cultural treasures today. Your gift helps support our ongoing research on each Monuments Man and Woman, underwrites the cost of our educational programs for local and international communities, facilitates the return of stolen works of art and cultural objects to their rightful owners, and enables us to continue to raise public awareness among political and military leaders worldwide about the importance of preserving our shared cultural heritage.

Please select your preferred annual membership category below. Thanks for your support!

Supporter Circle	Patron Circle
Individual: \$100 (\$55 for students*)	Bronze Patron: \$10,000
Sustaining Friend: \$500	Silver Patron: \$25,000
Fellow: \$500	Gold Patron: \$50,000
Sustaining Fellow: \$5,000	Platinum Benefactor: \$100,000 and above
* Please enclose copy of your student ID	
Billing Information	
☐ Check enclosed ☐ Visa	☐ Mastercard ☐ American Express ☐ Discover
Credit Card No.:	Expiration Date:
Name:	
	ail:
Shipping Information   Same as billi	ig address
Name:	
	ail:

Please mail this form to: The Monuments Men Foundation, 4447 N Expwy, Ste 110 #338, Dallas, TX 75205 If this membership is given as someone's gift, please include that information for us to send all of the relevant material to the appropriate person.

The Monuments Men Foundation for the Preservation of Art is a IRS-recognized 501(c)(3) non-profit, tax-exempt organization and charitable donations are tax-deductible as applicable by law.